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Nicholas J. DiCarlo (Bar No. 016457) 

Email: ndicarlo@thedcpfirm.com 
Christopher A. Caserta (Bar No. 018755) 

Email: ccaserta@thedcpfirm.com 

DICARLO CASERTA & PHELPS PLLC 
ATTORNEYS AT LAW 

8171 East Indian Bend Rd., Suite 100 

Scottsdale, AZ  85250 

TELEPHONE (480) 222-0914 

FAX (480) 222-0955 

Attorneys for Plaintiff ML Liquidating Trust 

 

IN THE UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT 

 

FOR THE DISTRICT OF ARIZONA 

ML LIQUIDATING TRUST, as successor-

in-interest to Mortgages, Ltd. 

 

                                Plaintiff, 

 

vs. 

 

MAYER HOFFMAN MCCANN, P.C., a 

Missouri professional corporation; CBIZ, 

Inc., a Delaware corporation; CBIZ MHM, 

LLC, a Delaware limited liability company, 

 

                                Defendants. 

 

Case No. 2:10-cv-02019-MHM 

 

 

NOTICE OF CHANGE OF FIRM 

NAME AND ADDRESS 

 

 

Notice is hereby given that effective October 18, 2010 the attorneys for Plaintiff ML 

Liquidating Trust in this matter have moved and changed the name of their firm.  The new 

name, address and emails of the attorneys are: 

DiCarlo Caserta McKeighan & Phelps PLC 

6900 E. Camelback Rd., Ste. 250 

Scottsdale, Arizona 85251 

Nicholas J. DiCarlo: ndicarlo@dcmplaw.com 

Christopher A. Caserta: ccaserta@dcmplaw.com 

 

mailto:ndicarlo@thedcpfirm.com
mailto:ccaserta@thedcpfirm.com
mailto:ndicarlo@dcmplaw.com
mailto:ccaserta@dcmplaw.com
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The telephone and fax numbers are unchanged. 

RESPECTFULLY SUBMITTED:  this 14th day of October, 2010.  

 

DICARLO CASERTA & PHELPS PLLC 
 

 

    /s/ Nicholas J. DiCarlo           

Nicholas J. DiCarlo 

8171 E. Indian Bend Rd., Ste. 100 

Scottsdale, Arizona 85250 

 

 

 

ORIGINAL electronically filed with the Clerk’s Office;  

COPY mailed to Honorable Mary H. Murguia; and 

COPY electronically transmitted to the following 

CM/ECF registrants this same date to: 

 

Marty Harper mharper@polsinelli.com  

Katherine V Brown kvbrown@polsinelli.com  

 

David F Adler dfadler@jonesday.com  

James R Wooley jrwooley@jonesday.com 

Louis A Chaiten lachaiten@jonesday.com 

Eric E Murphy eemurphy@jonesday.com 

Katie M McVoy kmmcvoy@jonesday.com 

 

 

By:         /s/ Nicholas J. DiCarlo   
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